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Jugend M7-
Mannschaft Boden P.-Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Gesamt Rang
Ammersee-Sportverein Dießen 37,25 33,30 35,15 33,50 30,50 32,50 202,20 1
1.SC Gröbenzell 29,10 26,80 23,85 29,15 32,50 31,20 172,60 2

Jugend M8-9
Mannschaft Boden P.-Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Gesamt Rang
TSV Utting Bisons 44,50 38,90 44,95 40,15 42,40 42,25 253,15 1
TSV Starnberg 1 41,60 39,45 41,50 40,25 41,80 42,80 247,40 2
TSV Gilching-Argelsried 39,05 37,70 39,55 40,00 37,60 41,70 235,60 3
TSV Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering 38,30 38,60 38,40 40,15 36,60 41,15 233,20 4
TSV Utting Goldknacker 38,20 36,10 37,80 40,75 38,30 41,45 232,60 5
TSV Starnberg 2 37,75 35,70 36,70 38,30 35,70 38,70 222,85 6
1.SC Gröbenzell 36,05 28,30 34,90 32,00 34,50 36,00 201,75 7

Jugend M10-11
Mannschaft Boden P.-Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Gesamt Rang
TSV Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering 57,90 54,50 60,10 55,40 55,45 54,60 337,95 1
TSV Utting Minions 54,10 51,70 56,75 54,70 54,10 53,60 324,95 2
1.SC Gröbenzell 53,30 53,30 51,80 53,65 51,05 53,20 316,30 3
TSV Gilching-Argelsried 53,60 51,60 50,10 52,50 52,45 53,00 313,25 4
TSV Moorenweis 1 50,70 49,15 54,70 52,55 51,05 52,85 311,00 5
Ammersee-Sportverein Dießen 49,30 50,10 41,90 53,20 47,45 47,55 289,50 6
TSV Starnberg 40,30 39,05 38,00 39,55 37,85 38,70 233,45 7
TSV Moorenweis E 11,90 10,80 7,00 11,10 10,50 10,50 61,80 8

Jugend M12-13
Mannschaft Boden P.-Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Gesamt Rang
TSV Utting 58,35 54,40 59,10 58,40 57,75 52,85 340,85 1
TSV Starnberg 58,50 54,35 55,90 57,25 56,45 57,90 340,35 2
1.SC Gröbenzell 58,15 54,80 57,65 56,80 55,45 55,20 338,05 3
TSV Moorenweis 53,75 53,60 53,80 53,90 53,75 54,20 323,00 4

Jugend M14-17
Mannschaft Boden P.-Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Gesamt Rang
TSV Starnberg 1 61,90 45,05 57,10 49,30 55,70 51,30 320,35 1
TSV Utting 56,60 42,40 56,50 49,55 52,70 49,90 307,65 2
1.SC Gröbenzell 56,30 44,10 54,55 47,50 53,70 45,70 301,85 3
TSV Moorenweis 1 57,30 41,90 45,35 50,65 49,70 42,70 287,60 4
TSV Starnberg 2 37,10 25,10 31,60 32,95 32,20 30,10 189,05 5

Turner M18+
Mannschaft Boden P.-Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Gesamt Rang
TSV Moorenweis 45,00 43,50 37,05 41,20 40,20 39,60 246,55 1
1.SC Gröbenzell 45,20 38,45 41,55 36,65 43,90 37,50 243,25 2
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Altersklasse M7-
Name JG Verein BO SE RI SP BA RE Gesamt Rang
Billhardt Matteo 2017 ASV Dießen 12,80 12,20 12,35 12,40 12,10 11,80 73,65 1
Seethaler Lukas 2017 ASV Dießen 12,75 10,60 11,75 10,50 9,70 11,30 66,60 2
Müller Bruno 2018 1.SC Gröbenzell 9,80 10,30 11,85 10,30 11,10 10,15 63,50 3
Gau Tammo 2017 ASV Dießen 11,70 10,50 11,05 10,60 8,70 9,40 61,95 4
Lindner Theodor 2018 1.SC Gröbenzell 10,20 6,00 10,35 8,50 11,40 10,40 56,85 5
Hutzel Leopold 2018 1.SC Gröbenzell 9,05 8,00 1,65 10,05 9,50 9,85 48,10 6
Wanner Veit 2018 1.SC Gröbenzell 9,10 8,50 1,40 8,55 10,00 9,90 47,45 7
Münch Luka 2017 1.SC Gröbenzell 8,90 7,50 1,55 8,80 9,20 10,50 46,45 8
Hooshmand Dario 2020 1.SC Gröbenzell 8,70 5,00 1,10 8,00 9,30 9,70 41,80 9
Rothämel Philip 2018 1.SC Gröbenzell 8,90 4,50 1,00 5,50 9,40 10,30 39,60 10

Altersklasse M8-9
Name JG Verein BO SE RI SP BA RE Gesamt Rang
Homann Clemens 2015 TSV Utting 15,40 13,50 15,60 13,95 14,20 14,60 87,25 1
Nowarre Emil 2015 TSV Utting 15,55 12,50 14,85 13,00 14,30 13,55 83,75 2
Obermann Apollo 2015 TSV Starnberg 14,30 13,60 13,85 13,10 13,70 14,20 82,75 3
Münch Moritz 2015 TSV Starnberg 13,50 13,45 13,85 12,10 14,20 14,50 81,60 4
Lutzenberger Linus 2015 TSV Utting 13,55 12,90 13,60 13,20 13,50 14,10 80,85 5
Strauss Luis 2015 TSV Starnberg 12,80 12,40 13,80 13,05 13,90 14,10 80,05 6
Huber Simon 2015 TSV Gilching-A. 13,15 12,70 13,55 13,25 12,90 13,90 79,45 7
Faraggi Matteo 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 12,75 13,20 13,60 13,95 12,10 13,70 79,30 8
Seethaler Moritz 2015 ASV Dießen 12,60 12,20 13,35 14,30 12,30 14,45 79,20 9
Weingartner Lukas 2015 TSV Gilching-A. 12,70 12,70 13,40 13,45 12,80 14,00 79,05 10
Ziegler Niklas 2015 TSV Starnberg 13,80 12,20 12,65 14,10 12,90 12,80 78,45 11
Nonnsen Dion 2015 TSV Utting 12,95 13,00 12,90 12,60 12,80 14,10 78,35 12
Freisleben Sebastian 2015 TSV Utting 13,55 10,00 14,50 12,80 13,90 12,45 77,20 13
Rippl Benedikt 2015 TSV Gilching-A. 13,20 12,30 12,60 13,30 11,90 13,80 77,10 14
Dakhran Anir 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 12,60 13,10 12,10 13,15 12,30 13,60 76,85 15
Drey Anton 2016 1.SC Gröbenzell 13,20 11,80 11,90 13,15 13,10 13,70 76,85 15
Sommer Magnus 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 12,90 12,30 12,70 12,85 12,20 13,85 76,80 17
Höhl Mads 2016 TSV Utting 12,40 11,20 12,15 13,20 13,20 14,15 76,30 18
Scholz Valentin 2016 TSV Starnberg 12,80 12,30 11,75 13,00 12,20 13,60 75,65 19
McCarty Robin 2015 TSV Starnberg 12,45 12,20 12,60 13,40 11,50 13,40 75,55 20
Gidofalvy Abel 2016 TSV Starnberg 12,90 11,90 12,55 12,75 12,70 12,65 75,45 21
Thomanek Levi 2016 TSV Utting 12,10 10,80 11,25 13,80 12,30 13,20 73,45 22
Schneider Vitus 2016 TSV Utting 12,85 11,40 12,25 13,35 12,00 11,50 73,35 23
Müller Fritz 2016 1.SC Gröbenzell 12,45 9,00 12,00 12,85 12,70 14,10 73,10 24
Müller Noah 2015 TSV Utting 12,40 11,70 12,65 13,60 9,80 12,20 72,35 25
Solipuram Eeshaan Reddy 2017 TSV Unterpf.-G. 12,65 11,90 11,25 13,05 11,70 11,70 72,25 26
Gidofalvy Aron 2016 TSV Starnberg 12,75 11,95 11,20 12,55 11,70 12,00 72,15 27
Amiri Hossein 2015 TSV Starnberg 12,50 11,20 12,35 11,90 12,00 11,70 71,65 28
Millar Lukas 2016 TSV Utting 12,10 10,40 12,55 12,20 12,00 12,40 71,65 28
Dakhran Idir 2017 TSV Unterpf.-G. 12,25 12,20 11,55 11,65 12,00 10,80 70,45 30
Schnitzler Anton 2016 ASV Dießen 12,20 11,60 11,60 12,25 11,00 11,75 70,40 31
Meyer Daniel 2018 TSV Unterpf.-G. 11,75 12,10 11,35 11,15 11,50 11,50 69,35 32
Shcherbakov Fedor 2016 1.SC Gröbenzell 10,40 7,50 11,00 6,00 8,70 8,20 51,80 33

Altersklasse M10-11
Name JG Verein BO SE RI SP BA RE Gesamt Rang
Meyer Lukas 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 14,70 13,30 16,00 13,85 13,50 14,00 85,35 1
Dreger Johannes 2014 TSV Unterpf.-G. 15,10 13,90 14,40 13,15 14,25 14,05 84,85 2
Eggel Andreas 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 14,20 13,80 14,80 14,80 13,65 13,00 84,25 3
Zach Leopold 2013 TSV Utting 13,85 13,15 15,45 13,90 14,05 13,45 83,85 4
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Gröschel Sebastian 2014 TSV Gilching-A. 14,10 12,70 14,00 13,95 13,60 14,85 83,20 5
Balg Benedikt 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 13,90 12,40 14,90 13,50 13,90 13,30 81,90 6
Portenlänger Niklas 2016 TSV Utting 13,50 13,75 13,90 13,60 13,60 13,50 81,85 7
Hennig Jonas 2014 1.SC Gröbenzell 14,20 13,70 13,15 13,80 13,30 12,90 81,05 8
Lemli Frederik 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 13,45 13,50 13,60 13,25 13,65 13,25 80,70 9
Vogt Kilian 2013 TSV Moorenweis 12,70 12,50 14,30 13,65 13,00 13,60 79,75 10
Hilke Benedikt 2013 1.SC Gröbenzell 12,40 13,15 13,85 13,50 12,70 13,75 79,35 11
Rhedes Anton 2013 TSV Starnberg 14,75 12,85 11,70 13,55 12,85 13,60 79,30 12
Schmidt Marek 2014 TSV Utting 13,45 12,50 13,80 13,95 12,70 12,00 78,40 13
Mayer-Tasch Ferdinand 2016 TSV Utting 13,30 12,30 13,60 11,80 13,20 13,90 78,10 14
Kißlinger Lukas 2013 TSV Moorenweis 12,60 12,20 13,60 13,60 12,35 13,50 77,85 15
Wolf Thomas 2013 1.SC Gröbenzell 13,35 13,50 12,40 13,00 12,20 13,00 77,45 16
Bürgers Ludwig 2013 TSV Starnberg 12,35 13,05 12,80 13,10 13,00 13,00 77,30 17
Aledort Mark 2013 TSV Moorenweis 12,90 11,95 14,50 12,30 12,90 12,75 77,30 17
Linse Simon 2013 1.SC Gröbenzell 12,90 12,20 12,40 13,35 12,55 13,55 76,95 19
Obermann Leonidas 2013 TSV Starnberg 13,20 13,15 13,50 12,90 12,00 12,10 76,85 20
Rügemer Noah 2013 TSV Utting 12,90 12,25 12,70 12,90 13,25 12,75 76,75 21
Kammerer Berno 2014 TSV Gilching-A. 13,00 12,60 11,10 12,85 13,40 13,20 76,15 22
Gottinger Nils 2014 TSV Gilching-A. 13,70 13,20 11,10 12,85 13,30 11,60 75,75 23
Linke Franz 2014 TSV Utting 12,10 12,20 12,70 13,25 13,00 12,15 75,40 24
Nesselmann Anton 2013 ASV Dießen 12,60 13,50 12,00 13,60 11,50 11,90 75,10 25
Kölbl Simon 2013 ASV Dießen 12,45 12,75 11,20 13,55 11,70 13,15 74,80 26
Connert Maximilian 2013 TSV Gilching-A. 12,45 12,60 12,40 12,05 12,15 13,10 74,75 27
Lehnert Henri 2014 TSV Gilching-A. 12,80 13,10 12,60 12,85 11,10 11,85 74,30 28
Rodriguez Wito 2014 TSV Moorenweis 12,50 12,05 12,30 12,70 12,00 12,25 73,80 29
Wiebusch Sebastian 2013 1.SC Gröbenzell 12,85 12,95 10,50 12,70 12,50 11,90 73,40 30
Ludwig Jonas 2015 TSV Moorenweis 12,00 12,40 11,40 12,60 11,80 13,00 73,20 31
Durante Timo 2014 ASV Dießen 12,30 12,15 9,70 13,55 12,60 11,40 71,70 32
Mühlpointner Elias 2016 TSV Moorenweis 12,50 11,25 9,20 11,80 12,80 12,00 69,55 33
Gau Oskar 2014 ASV Dießen 11,95 11,70 9,00 12,50 11,65 11,10 67,90 34
Metzger Fabian 2014 TSV Moorenweis 11,90 10,80 7,00 11,10 10,50 10,50 61,80 35

Altersklasse M12-13
Name JG Verein BO SE RI SP BA RE Gesamt Rang
Kraus Constantin 2011 TSV Utting 15,00 14,35 14,20 16,05 14,60 13,60 87,80 1
Müller Paul Xaver 2014 1.SC Gröbenzell 14,80 14,25 14,95 14,90 14,65 13,80 87,35 2
Sandner Laurin 2011 1.SC Gröbenzell 15,00 13,70 15,40 14,80 14,10 14,00 87,00 3
Siebold Emil 2011 TSV Starnberg 14,75 13,90 13,50 15,70 14,60 14,50 86,95 4
Zach Benedict 2011 TSV Utting 15,10 13,80 16,00 14,20 14,35 13,40 86,85 5
Pfeffer Thomas 2013 TSV Starnberg 15,10 13,60 14,30 13,50 14,45 14,90 85,85 6
Promberger Elias 2014 TSV Starnberg 14,25 13,35 14,10 13,75 13,75 14,80 84,00 7
Freisleben Julian 2011 TSV Utting 14,00 12,25 14,10 15,25 14,00 13,85 83,45 8
Vogel Tino 2012 1.SC Gröbenzell 15,35 13,70 12,90 13,20 13,95 14,00 83,10 9
Schroeder Mauritz 2012 TSV Utting 14,25 14,00 14,80 12,90 14,80 12,00 82,75 10
Schiller Guerson 2012 TSV Starnberg 13,90 13,25 14,00 14,00 13,65 13,70 82,50 11
Steinfurth Neo 2011 TSV Moorenweis 14,10 13,80 13,20 13,95 13,50 13,85 82,40 12
Meindl Niklas 2012 TSV Moorenweis 14,10 13,60 12,50 13,65 14,30 13,70 81,85 13
Winkelmann Jamie 2012 TSV Starnberg 14,40 13,05 13,10 13,80 12,90 13,20 80,45 14
Huber Vinzenz 2012 TSV Moorenweis 12,85 12,55 15,20 11,90 13,55 13,70 79,75 15
Moosecker Niklas 2012 1.SC Gröbenzell 13,00 13,00 14,10 13,10 12,75 13,40 79,35 16
Strauss Marlon 2012 TSV Starnberg 12,70 13,50 12,40 13,60 12,80 13,70 78,70 17
Gliwitzky Jonah 2011 1.SC Gröbenzell 12,40 13,15 13,20 13,90 11,95 12,85 77,45 18
Hartmann Hannes 2012 TSV Moorenweis 12,70 13,30 12,90 13,05 12,40 12,95 77,30 19
Leierer Christian 2012 TSV Moorenweis 12,65 12,90 12,00 13,25 11,30 12,50 74,60 20
Ernst Fridolin 2011 TSV Utting 13,00 11,60 8,00 12,10 12,20 8,30 65,20 21

Altersklasse M14-17
Name JG Verein BO SE RI SP BA RE Gesamt Rang



Schäffler Bernhard 2007 TSV Moorenweis 16,00 13,10 14,60 13,60 14,70 14,90 86,90 1
Gigl Leonhardt 2008 TSV Starnberg 16,70 12,70 15,90 13,50 14,70 13,30 86,80 2
Dürr Konstantin 2007 TSV Starnberg 15,50 12,10 15,40 12,60 14,80 13,20 83,60 3
Hirsch Maximilian 2008 TSV Utting 15,40 11,05 15,00 13,10 14,70 13,90 83,15 4
Kische Luca 2008 TSV Moorenweis 15,30 10,20 13,40 13,25 13,90 11,70 77,75 5
Strauss Quirin 2009 TSV Starnberg 15,40 10,25 14,00 12,30 13,60 12,10 77,65 6
Arndt von Silas 2008 TSV Utting 13,80 10,70 14,30 11,50 13,60 13,50 77,40 7
Scherrer Jakob 2007 1.SC Gröbenzell 14,70 11,20 13,40 11,50 13,40 12,60 76,80 8
Mayer Maxi 2010 1.SC Gröbenzell 14,90 10,80 14,60 12,00 13,20 10,90 76,40 9
Traub Leonhardt 2007 1.SC Gröbenzell 13,50 11,70 13,15 12,30 13,90 11,40 75,95 10
Linke Anian 2009 TSV Utting 14,20 10,30 13,20 12,60 12,70 10,90 73,90 11
Holzner Philipp 2009 1.SC Gröbenzell 13,20 10,40 13,40 11,70 13,20 10,80 72,70 12
Gall Phillip 2008 TSV Utting 13,20 9,95 14,00 12,30 11,70 11,25 72,40 13
Erdei Nandor 2010 TSV Starnberg 12,80 9,75 12,80 11,80 13,30 11,70 72,15 14
Leiser Felix 2009 TSV Starnberg 13,90 9,10 11,80 10,90 11,60 12,70 70,00 15
Ernst Valentin 2008 TSV Utting 12,60 10,35 12,10 11,55 10,10 11,25 67,95 16
Siebold Jakob 2009 TSV Starnberg 14,30 8,60 9,95 10,50 11,80 9,20 64,35 17
Pavliuchenko Artur 2009 TSV Starnberg 13,60 9,25 9,60 10,95 10,50 10,40 64,30 18
Bürgers August 2009 TSV Starnberg 12,90 10,00 10,90 10,70 12,60 5,90 63,00 19
Höflmayr Phillipp 2010 TSV Moorenweis 13,00 8,90 9,35 11,40 9,40 9,20 61,25 20
Müller Ludwig 2010 TSV Moorenweis 11,40 6,00 8,00 10,60 10,00 6,90 52,90 21
Pfeffer Lukas 2010 TSV Starnberg 10,70 6,10 9,20 10,20 8,40 8,00 52,60 22
Huber Paul 2009 1.SC Gröbenzell 11,40 9,30 7,15 10,30 10,10 0,00 48,25 23
Geiger Philipp 2008 TSV Moorenweis 13,00 9,70 0,00 12,40 11,10 0,60 46,80 24
Höfler Finn 2010 1.SC Gröbenzell 10,00 5,00 7,50 9,20 8,30 0,00 40,00 25
Dallmair Johannes 2010 TSV Moorenweis 0,00 6,90 7,30 10,55 0,00 6,80 31,55 26
Kurz Maximilian 2010 TSV Moorenweis 11,00 0,00 2,30 11,20 0,00 5,90 30,40 27

Altersklasse M18+
Name JG Verein BO SE RI SP BA RE Gesamt Rang
Kohnert Sebastian 2002 1.SC Gröbenzell 16,80 11,90 14,80 13,50 15,90 14,40 87,30 1
Drebes Alexander 1991 TSV Moorenweis 14,80 13,00 11,10 12,30 15,40 15,20 81,80 2
Röschlein Timo 1999 TSV Moorenweis 14,30 15,80 14,30 13,80 9,30 13,50 81,00 3
Stronzik Nico 1999 1.SC Gröbenzell 13,70 13,40 13,30 11,45 14,40 10,90 77,15 4
Geiger Raphael 2006 TSV Moorenweis 14,00 12,90 11,40 11,90 11,70 10,90 72,80 5
Klein David 2006 1.SC Gröbenzell 13,00 9,10 13,45 11,60 12,70 12,20 72,05 6
Schäffler Andreas 2006 TSV Moorenweis 15,90 14,70 0,00 15,10 13,10 0,00 58,80 7
Spannagel Daniel 1999 1.SC Gröbenzell 14,70 13,15 0,00 11,55 13,60 0,00 53,00 8
Kische Noah 2006 TSV Moorenweis 0,00 9,80 11,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,15 9



Jugend M7-

Rang Mannschaft WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt
1 1.SC Gröbenzell 171,50 172,60 344,10 1 2 3

Jugend M8-9

Rang Mannschaft WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt
1 TSV Utting Bisons 252,05 253,15 505,20 1 1 2
2 TSV Starnberg 1 243,10 247,40 490,50 2 2 4
3 TSV Gilching-Argelsried 229,10 235,60 464,70 4 3 7
4 TSV Utting Goldknacker 229,70 232,60 462,30 3 5 8
5 TSV Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering 223,70 233,20 456,90 5 4 9
6 TSV Starnberg 2 215,75 222,85 438,60 6 6 12
7 1.SC Gröbenzell 215,30 201,75 417,05 7 7 14

Jugend M10-11

Rang Mannschaft WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt
1 TSV Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering 337,55 337,95 675,50 1 1 2
2 TSV Utting Minions 321,70 324,95 646,65 3 2 5
3 TSV Gilching-Argelsried 322,85 313,25 636,10 2 4 6
4 1.SC Gröbenzell 320,80 316,30 637,10 5 3 8
5 Ammersee-Sportverein Dießen 304,05 289,50 593,55 4 6 10
6 TSV Moorenweis 1 308,70 311,00 619,70 6 5 11

Jugend M12-13

Rang Mannschaft WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt
1 1.SC Gröbenzell 339,95 338,05 678,00 1 3 4
2 TSV Starnberg 334,00 340,35 674,35 2 2 4
3 TSV Utting 324,80 340,85 665,65 4 1 5
4 TSV Moorenweis 332,10 323,00 655,10 3 4 7

Jugend M14-17

Rang Mannschaft WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt
1 TSV Starnberg 1 309,35 320,35 629,70 1 1 2
2 1.SC Gröbenzell 309,20 301,85 611,05 2 3 5
3 TSV Utting 301,55 307,65 609,20 4 2 6
4 TSV Moorenweis 1 303,95 287,60 591,55 3 4 7

Turner M18+

Rang Mannschaft WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt
1 TSV Moorenweis 264,25 246,55 510,80 1 1 2
2 1.SC Gröbenzell 227,75 243,25 471,00 2 2 4

Punkte Ränge

Siegerliste
Mannschaft

Mannschaftswertung über 2 Runden

RängePunkte

20.10.2024
Starnberg

Punkte Ränge

Punkte Ränge

Punkte Ränge

Punkte Ränge



Altersklasse M7-
Rang Name JG Verein WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt

1 Müller Bruno 2018 1.SC Gröbenzell 56,95 63,50 120,45
2 Lindner Theodor 2018 1.SC Gröbenzell 59,75 56,85 116,60
3 Wanner Veit 2018 1.SC Gröbenzell 54,50 47,45 101,95
4 Rothämel Philip 2018 1.SC Gröbenzell 47,10 39,60 86,70
5 Hooshmand Dario 2020 1.SC Gröbenzell 36,50 41,80 78,30

Altersklasse M8-9
Rang Name JG Verein WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt

1 Homann Clemens 2015 TSV Utting 88,15 87,25 175,40
2 Nowarre Emil 2015 TSV Utting 82,35 83,75 166,10
3 Obermann Apollo 2015 TSV Starnberg 81,15 82,75 163,90
4 Münch Moritz 2015 TSV Starnberg 80,35 81,60 161,95
5 Lutzenberger Linus 2015 TSV Utting 79,70 80,85 160,55
6 Ziegler Niklas 2015 TSV Starnberg 79,95 78,45 158,40
7 Strauss Luis 2015 TSV Starnberg 77,30 80,05 157,35
8 Huber Simon 2015 TSV Gilching-A. 76,70 79,45 156,15
9 Weingartner Lukas 2015 TSV Gilching-A. 76,90 79,05 155,95

10 Freisleben Sebastian 2015 TSV Utting 78,65 77,20 155,85
11 Seethaler Moritz 2015 ASV Dießen 76,20 79,20 155,40
12 Nonnsen Dion 2015 TSV Utting 74,40 78,35 152,75
13 Rippl Benedikt 2015 TSV Gilching-A. 75,50 77,10 152,60
14 Höhl Mads 2016 TSV Utting 74,60 76,30 150,90
15 Gidofalvy Abel 2016 TSV Starnberg 75,30 75,45 150,75
16 Dakhran Anir 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 73,00 76,85 149,85
17 Sommer Magnus 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 71,90 76,80 148,70
18 Müller Fritz 2016 1.SC Gröbenzell 73,65 73,10 146,75
19 Drey Anton 2016 1.SC Gröbenzell 69,50 76,85 146,35
20 Schneider Vitus 2016 TSV Utting 71,75 73,35 145,10
21 Millar Lukas 2016 TSV Utting 73,35 71,65 145,00
22 Scholz Valentin 2016 TSV Starnberg 68,85 75,65 144,50
23 Müller Noah 2015 TSV Utting 71,85 72,35 144,20
24 Gidofalvy Aron 2016 TSV Starnberg 70,40 72,15 142,55
25 Thomanek Levi 2016 TSV Utting 68,20 73,45 141,65
26 Amiri Hossein 2015 TSV Starnberg 69,60 71,65 141,25
27 Schnitzler Anton 2016 ASV Dießen 67,45 70,40 137,85

28.04.2024
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28 Dakhran Idir 2017 TSV Unterpf.-G. 65,75 70,45 136,20
29 Shcherbakov Fedor 2016 1.SC Gröbenzell 59,60 51,80 111,40

Altersklasse M10-11
Rang Name JG Verein WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt

1 Dreger Johannes 2014 TSV Unterpf.-G. 86,90 84,85 171,75
2 Meyer Lukas 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 85,90 85,35 171,25
3 Eggel Andreas 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 82,25 84,25 166,50
4 Zach Leopold 2013 TSV Utting 80,40 83,85 164,25
5 Balg Benedikt 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 81,80 81,90 163,70
6 Gröschel Sebastian 2014 TSV Gilching-A. 79,90 83,20 163,10
7 Portenlänger Niklas 2016 TSV Utting 80,60 81,85 162,45
8 Hennig Jonas 2014 1.SC Gröbenzell 79,70 81,05 160,75
9 Lemli Frederik 2015 TSV Unterpf.-G. 79,10 80,70 159,80

10 Vogt Kilian 2013 TSV Moorenweis 78,60 79,75 158,35
11 Schmidt Marek 2014 TSV Utting 78,90 78,40 157,30
12 Mayer-Tasch Ferdinand 2016 TSV Utting 78,20 78,10 156,30
13 Aledort Mark 2013 TSV Moorenweis 78,90 77,30 156,20
14 Wolf Thomas 2013 1.SC Gröbenzell 77,75 77,45 155,20
15 Nesselmann Anton 2013 ASV Dießen 79,10 75,10 154,20
16 Lehnert Henri 2014 TSV Gilching-A. 79,85 74,30 154,15
17 Connert Maximilian 2013 TSV Gilching-A. 77,20 74,75 151,95
18 Kölbl Simon 2013 ASV Dießen 76,90 74,80 151,70
19 Linke Franz 2014 TSV Utting 75,95 75,40 151,35
20 Kammerer Berno 2014 TSV Gilching-A. 74,05 76,15 150,20
21 Wiebusch Sebastian 2013 1.SC Gröbenzell 72,95 73,40 146,35
22 Durante Timo 2014 ASV Dießen 72,50 71,70 144,20
23 Mühlpointner Elias 2016 TSV Moorenweis 72,90 69,55 142,45
24 Gau Oskar 2014 ASV Dießen 68,85 67,90 136,75
25 Metzger Fabian 2014 TSV Moorenweis 65,25 61,80 127,05

Altersklasse M12-13
Rang Name JG Verein WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt

1 Sandner Laurin 2011 1.SC Gröbenzell 87,30 87,00 174,30
2 Kraus Constantin 2011 TSV Utting 84,35 87,80 172,15
3 Siebold Emil 2011 TSV Starnberg 84,45 86,95 171,40
4 Zach Benedict 2011 TSV Utting 84,15 86,85 171,00
5 Pfeffer Thomas 2013 TSV Starnberg 82,30 85,85 168,15
6 Promberger Elias 2014 TSV Starnberg 83,55 84,00 167,55
7 Vogel Tino 2012 1.SC Gröbenzell 83,25 83,10 166,35
8 Schiller Guerson 2012 TSV Starnberg 83,40 82,50 165,90
9 Meindl Niklas 2012 TSV Moorenweis 84,05 81,85 165,90

10 Steinfurth Neo 2011 TSV Moorenweis 83,05 82,40 165,45
11 Huber Vinzenz 2012 TSV Moorenweis 83,85 79,75 163,60
12 Schroeder Mauritz 2012 TSV Utting 79,05 82,75 161,80
13 Moosecker Niklas 2012 1.SC Gröbenzell 80,80 79,35 160,15

Altersklasse M14-17
Rang Name JG Verein WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt

1 Schäffler Bernhard 2007 TSV Moorenweis 89,25 86,90 176,15
2 Gigl Leonhardt 2008 TSV Starnberg 81,85 86,80 168,65
3 Dürr Konstantin 2007 TSV Starnberg 82,30 83,60 165,90
4 Hirsch Maximilian 2008 TSV Utting 82,30 83,15 165,45
5 Scherrer Jakob 2007 1.SC Gröbenzell 78,20 76,80 155,00
6 Kische Luca 2008 TSV Moorenweis 76,25 77,75 154,00
7 Strauss Quirin 2009 TSV Starnberg 73,80 77,65 151,45
8 Mayer Maxi 2010 1.SC Gröbenzell 74,45 76,40 150,85
9 Linke Anian 2009 TSV Utting 75,20 73,90 149,10



10 Traub Leonhardt 2007 1.SC Gröbenzell 72,50 75,95 148,45
11 Arndt von Silas 2008 TSV Utting 70,85 77,40 148,25
12 Holzner Philipp 2009 1.SC Gröbenzell 74,80 72,70 147,50
13 Gall Phillip 2008 TSV Utting 66,75 72,40 139,15
14 Ernst Valentin 2008 TSV Utting 70,70 67,95 138,65
15 Bürgers August 2009 TSV Starnberg 70,55 63,00 133,55
16 Erdei Nandor 2010 TSV Starnberg 60,55 72,15 132,70
17 Siebold Jakob 2009 TSV Starnberg 58,75 64,35 123,10
18 Höflmayr Phillipp 2010 TSV Moorenweis 60,90 61,25 122,15
19 Geiger Philipp 2008 TSV Moorenweis 52,05 46,80 98,85
20 Müller Ludwig 2010 TSV Moorenweis 44,55 52,90 97,45
21 Huber Paul 2009 1.SC Gröbenzell 39,95 48,25 88,20
22 Dallmair Johannes 2010 TSV Moorenweis 49,20 31,55 80,75
23 Kurz Maximilian 2010 TSV Moorenweis 41,15 30,40 71,55

Altersklasse M18+
Rang Name JG Verein WK1 WK2 WK3 Gesamt

1 Kohnert Sebastian 2002 1.SC Gröbenzell 85,55 87,30 172,85
2 Röschlein Timo 1999 TSV Moorenweis 87,25 81,00 168,25
3 Geiger Raphael 2006 TSV Moorenweis 73,35 72,80 146,15
4 Schäffler Andreas 2006 TSV Moorenweis 82,95 58,80 141,75
5 Klein David 2006 1.SC Gröbenzell 66,30 72,05 138,35
6 Drebes Alexander 1991 TSV Moorenweis 44,20 81,80 126,00
7 Spannagel Daniel 1999 1.SC Gröbenzell 51,80 53,00 104,80


